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NOMBRE
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*VALDIVIESO,ANGEL
GARCIA*VALDIVIESO,ANGEL
GARCIA*VARGAS,FERMINALEJANDRO
GARCIA*VARO,JOSE
GARCIA*VAZQUEZ,JULIOMANUEL
GARCIA*VAZQUEZ,M.INMACULADA
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VELOSO,DANIEL
GARCIA*VICENTE,MARIADEL CARMEN
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,ABEL
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,ABEL
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,ARTURO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,ARTURO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,ARTURO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA*VIZCAINO,JOSEANTONIO

NIF

045244720V
045244720V
045244720V
045244720V
045259320N
045259320N
045282826N
025287699G
045273819K
045268964L
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
019853370T
045267768L
045313189S
045313189S
045294630V
045294630V
045294630V
045294622D
045294622D
045294622D

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
101847992
102135872
102183547
102303746
102510445
102786802
97671931
103653244
99429891
103355431
97672146
97672202
97672316
97672491
98308908
98309020
98309135
98309253
101465482
101465573
101465663
101465754
101848174
101848264
101848355
101848446
102494788
102494856
102494937
103355522
99228252
99322784
99316949
99448629
101254378
98309738
102159537
102227289



